
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
21 
62 

275 
74 
46 

412 
375 

92 
12 

3 
16 
55 

Name 
Riccardo TOCU 
Andrea FRIZZA 
Egidio ARAGNO 
Andrea GAGGI 
Andrea CAVIGIONLI 
Federico CROZZOLO 
Donato COSTANTINI 
Giovanni FIORENTINO 
Federico PARRINELLO MELI 
Mauro VALENTINI 
Sergio FALCO 
Marco BERGAMINI 

Model/Engine Best Tm 
1:23.941 
1:25.489 
1:25.659 
1:29.384 
1:31.943 
1:32.742 
1:35.215 
1:38.648 
1:40.053 
1:42.888 
1:49.893 
1:57.539 

Diff 

1.548 
1.718 
5.443 
8.002 
8.801 

11.274 
14.707 
16.112 
18.947 
25.952 
33.598 

Gap 

1.548 
0.170 
3.725 
2.559 
0.799 
2.473 
3.433 
1.405 
2.835 
7.005 
7.646 

Laps 
9 
9 

11 
9 
8 
8 
8 
4 
7 
9 
6 
5 

2nd Best 
1:28.072 
1:27.981 
1:28.413 
1:31.725 
1:33.421 
1:33.348 
1:35.859 
1:42.486 
1:40.717 
1:43.172 
1:50.805 
1:57.817 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/06/2023 17:01:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

TEST RACING PREDATOR'S 
PREDATOR'S 

TURNO 15 

Practice started at 16:29:38 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

03/06/2023 16:30 
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